NONCONTACT LEVEL TRANSMITTER /ALARM/CONTROLLER
MODEL 858 TRANSMITTER USING ULTRASONIC TECHNIQUES
FEATURES
• Non-Contacting Measurement
• Measurement Ranges up to 160 Feet
• Microprocessor Based Electronics
• Automatic �Smart� Compensation for Varying
Tank Conditions

long.
See the S/R specification sheet for details
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
00-85801B  EEB  15 SEP 98 The most recent version of this document is available at www.deltacnt.com/00-85801.pdf
BASIC
MODEL
- SUPPLY
VOLTAGE
- RANGE
NO.
- HOUSING
RATING
- OTHER
OPTIONS
EXAMPLE 858 - 1 - D - 4X - ID-RS232
M/N DESCRIPTION
858 BASIC UNIT
860
4 S/R UNIT INPUT,
4 LINE DISPLAY
OTHERWISE, SAME AS
SINGLE INPUT 858
M/N SINGLE PHASE
1 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
2 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
M/N DESCRIPTION
ID ILLUMINATED LCD DISPLAY
RS232 RS-232 DIGITAL COMM PORT
RS422 RS-422 DIGITAL COMM PORT
RS485 RS-485 DIGITAL COMM PORT
PSM 2� PIPESTAND MOUNT BKT
RANGE S/R
MINIMUM
RANGE
MAXIMUM
 RANGE
INCH MM FEET METERS
A 14 6 150 5 1.5
B 17 8 130 6 1.8
H 19 9 230 12 3.7
C 22 12 305 17 5.5
D 26 16 405 25 7.6
E 30 24 610 55 17.2
F 35 36 915 80 25.0
G 38 48 1220 120 38.0
REFER TO THE S/R SPEC SHEETS FOR
SENSOR DETAILS & SELECTION.
M/N HOUSING
 (U.L. & CSA LISTED)
4X
HOSEPROOF, SS TRIMMED
FIBERGLASS, CORROSION
RESISTANT
7C
EXPLOSION PROOF; CLASS 1,
DIVISION 1 GROUPS C,D; ALSO
4X; ALUMINUM
7B SAME; EXCEPT ALSO GROUP B
INSTRUMENT LAYOUT AND WIRING DIAGRAM
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
DELTA CONTROLS Corporation
585 FORTSON STREET
SHREVEPORT, LA. 71107 - USA
PHONE: 318-424-8471 FAX: 318-425-2421
e-mail: delta@deltacnt.com Web Site: http://www.deltacnt.com
4X HOSEPROOF
EXPLOSIONPROOF